


FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of Gymnasts

BIB Name Team Birth Date
201 CANONYSHKO, Isabela

202 CANDENOMMEE, Laurie

203 CROKAJIC, Ema

204 CROTKALCEC, Tijana

205 CROZWICKER, Christina

206 CROZELCIC, Tina

207 ESPPATERNA, Ines

208 ESPBONILLA, Helena

209 GBRTHOMAS, Emily

210 GBRMETHUEN, Maisie

211 HUNPETER, Sara

213 KORYEO, Seojeong

214 KORLEE, Eun Ju

215 MEXSANDOVAL, Ahtziri

216 MEXMATA, Victoria

217 POLJURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA, Katarzyna

218 POLJANIK, Gabriela

219 PORPITREZ, Mariana

220 PORDIAS, Beatriz

221 PORMARTINS, Filipa

222 PORSILVA, Leonor

223 SUIKAESLIN, Ilaria

224 SUISIEGENTHALER, Stefanie

225 HUNFEHER, Nora
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Judge's Panels

SUI PORGUJAN-BOLLER, Cornelia NEVES, JoanaD1D1
SGP GBRJOY, Koh LYONS, SineadD2D2
GBR SUILYONS, Sinead GUJAN-BOLLER, CorneliaE1E1
KOR CANSONG, Eun Young CURRIE, LorraineE2E2
POR ESPMENDES, Lina AMOROS, MariaE3E3
MEX SGPALVARADO, Ana JOY, KohE4E4

PORMENDES, LinaHUNZSILINSZKY, Tunde CronoLine

D1 LYONS, Sinead GBR NEVES, Joana PORD1
D2 SUI JOY, Koh SGPGUJAN-BOLLER, Cornelia D2
E1 JOY, Koh SGP GUJAN-BOLLER, Cornelia SUIE1
E2 ALVARADO, Ana MEX LYONS, Sinead GBRE2
E3 AMOROS, Maria ESP SONG, Eun Young KORE3
E4 MENDES, Lina POR CURRIE, Lorraine CANE4

PORMENDES, Lina PORMENDES, LinaCronoCrono
HUNZSILINSZKY, TundeLine 1
ESPAMOROS, MariaLine 2
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Rk. BIB Name Team D Score Final ScoreDed. finalScoresDed.E Score
1 213 YEO, Seojeong 1 13,70013,7005,40 QKOR 8,400 0,1 0,0

2 6,20 7,500 0,0 13,700

2 209 THOMAS, Emily 1 13,40013,5005,00 QGBR 8,500 0,0 0,0
2 4,80 8,500 0,0 13,300

3 204 TKALCEC, Tijana 1 13,32513,6004,60 QCRO 9,000 0,0 0,0
2 4,60 8,450 0,0 13,050

4 215 SANDOVAL, Ahtziri 1 13,30013,3004,80 QMEX 8,600 0,1 0,0
2 4,60 8,700 0,0 13,300

5 211 PETER, Sara 1 13,25013,5004,80 QHUN 8,700 0,0 0,0
2 4,60 8,400 0,0 13,000

6 216 MATA, Victoria 1 13,22513,2004,40 QMEX 8,800 0,0 0,0
2 4,60 8,650 0,0 13,250

7 202 DENOMMEE, Laurie 1 13,22513,2504,60 QCAN 8,650 0,0 0,0
2 4,60 8,600 0,0 13,200

8 218 JANIK, Gabriela 1 13,05012,7504,80 QPOL 8,050 0,1 0,0
2 4,80 8,650 0,1 13,350

9 203 KAJIC, Ema 1 12,95013,1504,60 RCRO 8,550 0,0 0,0
2 4,40 8,350 0,0 12,750

10 220 DIAS, Beatriz 1 12,60012,8504,60 RPOR 8,350 0,1 0,0
2 3,70 8,650 0,0 12,350

11 219 PITREZ, Mariana 1 12,30012,1504,10 RPOR 8,350 0,3 0,0
2 4,00 8,450 0,0 12,450
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

E4E1 E3E2
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed. finalScoresDed.GBR MEXPORKORTeam E ScoreD Score

1 213 Q13,7000,013,7000,18,4008,05,401 8,9YEO, Seojeong KOR 8,6 8,2
13,7000,07,5007,32 7,16,20 7,77,8

2 209 Q13,4000,013,5000,08,5008,55,001 8,7THOMAS, Emily GBR 8,5 8,4
13,3000,08,5008,52 8,54,80 8,48,8

3 204 Q13,3250,013,6000,09,0009,34,601 9,1TKALCEC, Tijana CRO 8,8 8,9
13,0500,08,4508,52 8,44,60 8,48,8

4 215 Q13,3000,013,3000,18,6008,54,801 8,7SANDOVAL, Ahtziri MEX 8,8 8,5
13,3000,08,7009,02 8,64,60 8,88,6

5 211 Q13,2500,013,5000,08,7008,54,801 9,1PETER, Sara HUN 8,9 8,3
13,0000,08,4008,02 8,44,60 8,58,4

6 216 Q13,2250,013,2000,08,8008,74,401 8,9MATA, Victoria MEX 9,2 8,6
13,2500,08,6508,72 8,74,60 8,68,5

7 202 Q13,2250,013,2500,08,6508,44,601 8,9DENOMMEE, Laurie CAN 8,7 8,6
13,2000,08,6008,72 8,64,60 8,68,6

8 218 Q13,0500,012,7500,18,0508,04,801 8,3JANIK, Gabriela POL 8,1 7,9
13,3500,18,6508,52 8,64,80 8,78,7

9 203 R12,9500,013,1500,08,5508,54,601 8,7KAJIC, Ema CRO 8,6 8,3
12,7500,08,3508,02 8,54,40 8,48,3

10 220 R12,6000,012,8500,18,3508,24,601 8,6DIAS, Beatriz POR 8,3 8,4
12,3500,08,6509,02 8,43,70 8,98,3

11 219 R12,3000,012,1500,38,3508,54,101 8,4PITREZ, Mariana POR 8,3 7,9
12,4500,08,4508,32 8,24,00 8,78,6
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

E4E1 E3E2
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed. finalScoresDed.GBR MEXPORKORTeam E ScoreD Score
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

E1 E2 E3 E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed."E" ScoreTeam "D" Score SUI CAN ESP SGP

1 Q13,6500,07,850201 CAN 7,8 8,2 7,9 7,8ONYSHKO, Isabela 5,80

2 Q13,4000,08,300221 POR 8,5 8,4 8,1 8,2MARTINS, Filipa 5,10

3 Q13,2000,07,900215 MEX 8,1 7,7 8,0 7,8SANDOVAL, Ahtziri 5,30

4 Q12,8000,07,700208 ESP 7,9 7,9 7,5 7,5BONILLA, Helena 5,10

5 Q12,7000,07,800202 CAN 7,7 7,9 8,0 7,6DENOMMEE, Laurie 4,90

6 Q12,6500,08,050223 SUI 8,0 7,9 8,2 8,1KAESLIN, Ilaria 4,60

7 Q12,1000,06,900218 POL 7,1 7,0 6,8 6,2JANIK, Gabriela 5,20

8 Q11,9500,07,450224 SUI 7,2 7,3 7,9 7,6SIEGENTHALER, Stefanie 4,50

9 R11,9500,07,050207 ESP 7,0 6,6 7,4 7,1PATERNA, Ines 4,90

10 R11,4500,07,050211 HUN 7,0 7,1 7,2 7,0PETER, Sara 4,40

11 R11,4500,06,350225 HUN 6,2 6,4 6,3 7,0FEHER, Nora 5,10

12 10,4000,06,100219 POR 6,3 6,1 6,1 5,7PITREZ, Mariana 4,30

13 10,3500,07,350209 GBR 6,9 7,3 7,4 7,4THOMAS, Emily 3,00

14 10,1000,06,100216 MEX 5,9 6,1 6,5 6,1MATA, Victoria 4,00
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Rk. BIB Name Team "D" Score "E" Score Ded. Final Score

1 201 CANONYSHKO, Isabela 5,80 7,850 Q0,0 13,650

2 221 PORMARTINS, Filipa 5,10 8,300 Q0,0 13,400

3 215 MEXSANDOVAL, Ahtziri 5,30 7,900 Q0,0 13,200

4 208 ESPBONILLA, Helena 5,10 7,700 Q0,0 12,800

5 202 CANDENOMMEE, Laurie 4,90 7,800 Q0,0 12,700

6 223 SUIKAESLIN, Ilaria 4,60 8,050 Q0,0 12,650

7 218 POLJANIK, Gabriela 5,20 6,900 Q0,0 12,100

8 224 SUISIEGENTHALER, Stefanie 4,50 7,450 Q0,0 11,950

9 207 ESPPATERNA, Ines 4,90 7,050 R0,0 11,950

10 211 HUNPETER, Sara 4,40 7,050 R0,0 11,450

11 225 HUNFEHER, Nora 5,10 6,350 R0,0 11,450

12 219 PORPITREZ, Mariana 4,30 6,100 0,0 10,400

13 209 GBRTHOMAS, Emily 3,00 7,350 0,0 10,350

14 216 MEXMATA, Victoria 4,00 6,100 0,0 10,100
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Rk. BIB Name Team "D" Score "E" Score Ded. Final Score

1 201 CANONYSHKO, Isabela 5,70 7,550 Q0,0 13,250

2 221 PORMARTINS, Filipa 5,10 7,600 Q0,0 12,700

3 224 SUISIEGENTHALER, Stefanie 4,70 7,950 Q0,0 12,650

4 217 POLJURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA, Katarzyna 4,70 7,900 Q0,0 12,600

5 210 GBRMETHUEN, Maisie 5,10 7,450 Q0,0 12,550

6 202 CANDENOMMEE, Laurie 5,20 7,050 Q0,0 12,250

7 225 HUNFEHER, Nora 4,90 7,300 Q0,0 12,200

8 209 GBRTHOMAS, Emily 5,10 7,100 Q0,0 12,200

9 223 SUIKAESLIN, Ilaria 5,20 6,900 R0,1 12,000

10 208 ESPBONILLA, Helena 4,90 7,000 R0,0 11,900

11 205 CROZWICKER, Christina 4,70 6,800 R0,0 11,500

12 220 PORDIAS, Beatriz 4,80 6,700 0,0 11,500

13 211 HUNPETER, Sara 4,90 6,200 0,0 11,100

14 213 KORYEO, Seojeong 5,80 4,500 0,0 10,300

15 206 CROZELCIC, Tina 4,90 5,300 0,0 10,200

16 216 MEXMATA, Victoria 4,20 5,400 0,0 9,600

17 207 ESPPATERNA, Ines 4,40 4,000 0,0 8,400
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

E1 E2 E3 E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed."E" ScoreTeam "D" Score SGP MEX ESP POR

1 Q13,2500,07,550201 CAN 7,9 8,0 7,2 7,2ONYSHKO, Isabela 5,70

2 Q12,7000,07,600221 POR 7,7 7,4 7,6 7,6MARTINS, Filipa 5,10

3 Q12,6500,07,950224 SUI 8,2 8,0 7,9 7,7SIEGENTHALER, Stefanie 4,70

4 Q12,6000,07,900217 POL 8,2 8,2 7,6 7,5JURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA, Katarzyna 4,70

5 Q12,5500,07,450210 GBR 7,5 7,3 7,4 7,5METHUEN, Maisie 5,10

6 Q12,2500,07,050202 CAN 7,1 7,1 7,0 6,9DENOMMEE, Laurie 5,20

7 Q12,2000,07,300225 HUN 7,8 7,7 6,9 6,9FEHER, Nora 4,90

8 Q12,2000,07,100209 GBR 7,1 7,2 6,6 7,1THOMAS, Emily 5,10

9 R12,0000,16,900223 SUI 7,1 7,0 6,8 6,6KAESLIN, Ilaria 5,20

10 R11,9000,07,000208 ESP 7,0 7,2 6,9 7,0BONILLA, Helena 4,90

11 R11,5000,06,800205 CRO 6,9 7,6 6,7 6,7ZWICKER, Christina 4,70

12 11,5000,06,700220 POR 6,8 7,3 6,5 6,6DIAS, Beatriz 4,80

13 11,1000,06,200211 HUN 5,8 6,2 6,2 6,2PETER, Sara 4,90

14 10,3000,04,500213 KOR 4,4 4,4 4,7 4,6YEO, Seojeong 5,80

15 10,2000,05,300206 CRO 5,3 5,4 5,3 5,1ZELCIC, Tina 4,90

16 9,6000,05,400216 MEX 5,5 5,5 5,3 4,8MATA, Victoria 4,20

17 8,4000,04,000207 ESP 3,8 4,1 4,1 3,9PATERNA, Ines 4,40
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

E1 E2 E3 E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed."E" ScoreTeam "D" Score SGP MEX ESP POR
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Rk. BIB Name Team "D" Score "E" Score Ded. Final Score

1 209 GBRTHOMAS, Emily 5,30 7,750 Q0,0 13,050

2 201 CANONYSHKO, Isabela 5,00 8,000 Q0,0 13,000

3 202 CANDENOMMEE, Laurie 5,40 7,900 Q0,1 13,000

4 210 GBRMETHUEN, Maisie 4,80 8,100 Q0,0 12,900

5 225 HUNFEHER, Nora 4,50 7,600 Q0,0 12,100

6 208 ESPBONILLA, Helena 4,60 7,500 Q0,0 12,100

7 205 CROZWICKER, Christina 4,50 7,650 Q0,1 12,050

8 216 MEXMATA, Victoria 4,50 7,500 Q0,0 12,000

9 207 ESPPATERNA, Ines 4,80 7,050 R0,0 11,850

10 223 SUIKAESLIN, Ilaria 4,70 7,100 R0,0 11,800

11 224 SUISIEGENTHALER, Stefanie 4,30 7,550 R0,1 11,750

12 220 PORDIAS, Beatriz 4,30 7,350 0,1 11,550

13 222 PORSILVA, Leonor 4,30 7,250 0,0 11,550

14 213 KORYEO, Seojeong 5,00 6,450 0,0 11,450

15 211 HUNPETER, Sara 4,80 5,850 0,0 10,650
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

E1 E2 E3 E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed."E" ScoreTeam "D" Score SUI GBR KOR CAN

1 Q13,0500,07,750209 GBR 7,4 7,6 7,9 8,2THOMAS, Emily 5,30

2 Q13,0000,08,000201 CAN 7,8 8,2 7,8 8,6ONYSHKO, Isabela 5,00

3 Q13,0000,17,900202 CAN 8,3 7,8 7,6 8,0DENOMMEE, Laurie 5,40

4 Q12,9000,08,100210 GBR 8,1 8,4 8,1 8,1METHUEN, Maisie 4,80

5 Q12,1000,07,600225 HUN 7,9 7,9 7,3 7,3FEHER, Nora 4,50

6 Q12,1000,07,500208 ESP 7,3 7,7 7,0 7,8BONILLA, Helena 4,60

7 Q12,0500,17,650205 CRO 8,0 7,6 7,2 7,7ZWICKER, Christina 4,50

8 Q12,0000,07,500216 MEX 7,5 7,5 7,8 7,1MATA, Victoria 4,50

9 R11,8500,07,050207 ESP 7,1 6,6 7,2 7,0PATERNA, Ines 4,80

10 R11,8000,07,100223 SUI 6,9 7,4 6,6 7,3KAESLIN, Ilaria 4,70

11 R11,7500,17,550224 SUI 7,6 7,5 8,0 7,4SIEGENTHALER, Stefanie 4,30

12 11,5500,17,350220 POR 7,4 6,9 7,4 7,3DIAS, Beatriz 4,30

13 11,5500,07,250222 POR 7,5 7,3 7,2 7,1SILVA, Leonor 4,30

14 11,4500,06,450213 KOR 5,6 6,8 6,7 6,2YEO, Seojeong 5,00

15 10,6500,05,850211 HUN 5,8 5,9 5,9 5,7PETER, Sara 4,80
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

Judge's Panels

SUI PORGUJAN-BOLLER, Cornelia NEVES, JoanaD1D1
SGP GBRJOY, Koh LYONS, SineadD2D2
MEX SUIALVARADO, Ana GUJAN-BOLLER, CorneliaE1E1
CAN SGPCURRIE, Lorraine JOY, KohE2E2
KOR MEXSONG, Eun Young ALVARADO, AnaE3E3
GBR ESPLYONS, Sinead AMOROS, MariaE4E4

PORMENDES, LinaHUNZSILINSZKY, Tunde CronoLine

D1 LYONS, Sinead GBR NEVES, Joana PORD1
D2 SUI JOY, Koh SGPGUJAN-BOLLER, Cornelia D2
E1 MENDES, Lina POR LYONS, Sinead GBRE1
E2 SONG, Eun Young KOR AMOROS, Maria ESPE2
E3 JOY, Koh SGP CURRIE, Lorraine CANE3
E4 AMOROS, Maria ESP GUJAN-BOLLER, Cornelia SUIE4

HUNZSILINSZKY, Tunde KORSONG, Eun YoungCronoCrono
PORMENDES, LinaLine 1
HUNZSILINSZKY, TundeLine 2
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

213 KORYEO, Seojeong

209 GBRTHOMAS, Emily

204 CROTKALCEC, Tijana

215 MEXSANDOVAL, Ahtziri

211 HUNPETER, Sara

216 MEXMATA, Victoria

202 CANDENOMMEE, Laurie

218 POLJANIK, Gabriela
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

Rk. BIB Name Team "D" Score Ded. FinalScoresDed."E" Score Final Score

2131 YEO, Seojeong KOR 1 5,40 0,0013,8000,18,500 13,675
2 5,80 13,5500,07,750

2182 JANIK, Gabriela POL 1 4,80 0,0013,8000,09,000 13,625
2 4,80 13,4500,08,650

2163 MATA, Victoria MEX 1 4,40 0,0013,4500,09,050 13,475
2 4,60 13,5000,08,900

2024 DENOMMEE, Laurie CAN 1 4,60 0,0013,4500,08,850 13,400
2 4,60 13,3500,08,750

2045 TKALCEC, Tijana CRO 1 4,60 0,0013,4500,08,850 13,350
2 4,60 13,2500,08,650

2156 SANDOVAL, Ahtziri MEX 1 4,80 0,0013,1500,38,650 13,325
2 4,60 13,5000,08,900

2117 PETER, Sara HUN 1 4,10 0,0012,3500,38,550 12,925
2 4,60 13,5000,08,900

2098 THOMAS, Emily GBR 1 5,00 0,0013,5500,18,650 12,775
2 4,80 12,0000,37,500
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

E1 E2 E3 E4
Rk. BIB Name Ded. FinalScoresDed."E" Score Final ScoreMEX CAN KOR"D" Score GBRTeam

2131 0,0013,8000,18,500 13,6758,0 8,5 8,51 5,40 8,5YEO, Seojeong KOR
13,5500,07,7507,87,77,72 5,80 7,9

2182 0,0013,8000,09,000 13,6258,8 9,1 9,11 4,80 8,9JANIK, Gabriela POL
13,4500,08,6508,68,88,72 4,80 8,6

2163 0,0013,4500,09,050 13,4759,1 9,0 9,11 4,40 9,0MATA, Victoria MEX
13,5000,08,9008,68,98,92 4,60 9,1

2024 0,0013,4500,08,850 13,4008,8 9,0 8,81 4,60 8,9DENOMMEE, Laurie CAN
13,3500,08,7508,68,88,72 4,60 8,8

2045 0,0013,4500,08,850 13,3508,8 8,9 8,81 4,60 9,0TKALCEC, Tijana CRO
13,2500,08,6508,88,78,62 4,60 8,6

2156 0,0013,1500,38,650 13,3258,6 8,8 8,71 4,80 8,5SANDOVAL, Ahtziri MEX
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

E1 E2 E3 E4
Rk. BIB Name Ded. FinalScoresDed."E" Score Final ScoreMEX CAN KOR"D" Score GBRTeam

13,5000,08,9008,68,89,02 4,60 9,0

2117 0,0012,3500,38,550 12,9258,6 8,9 8,51 4,10 8,4PETER, Sara HUN
13,5000,08,9008,99,18,72 4,60 8,9

2098 0,0013,5500,18,650 12,7758,4 8,8 8,51 5,00 8,9THOMAS, Emily GBR
12,0000,37,5007,37,67,52 4,80 7,5
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

201 CANONYSHKO, Isabela

221 PORMARTINS, Filipa

215 MEXSANDOVAL, Ahtziri

208 ESPBONILLA, Helena

202 CANDENOMMEE, Laurie

223 SUIKAESLIN, Ilaria

218 POLJANIK, Gabriela

224 SUISIEGENTHALER, Stefanie
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

Rk. BIB Name Team "D" Score "E" Score Ded. Final Score

2151 5,30MEX 0,08,150 13,450SANDOVAL, Ahtziri

2212 5,10POR 0,08,050 13,150MARTINS, Filipa

2083 5,10ESP 0,08,000 13,100BONILLA, Helena

2234 4,90SUI 0,08,100 13,000KAESLIN, Ilaria

2025 4,90CAN 0,07,500 12,400DENOMMEE, Laurie

2016 5,60CAN 0,06,800 12,400ONYSHKO, Isabela

2187 5,20POL 0,05,950 11,150JANIK, Gabriela

2248 4,70SUI 0,06,350 11,050SIEGENTHALER, Stefanie

16-06-2018 18:33:37OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2016



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

E1 E2 E3 E4
Rk. BIB Name "E" Score Ded. Final ScoreSGP MEXTeam "D" Score SUI ESP

2151 0,08,150 13,4508,35,30 8,1 7,7 8,2SANDOVAL, Ahtziri MEX

2212 0,08,050 13,1508,05,10 8,1 7,8 8,1MARTINS, Filipa POR

2083 0,08,000 13,1007,75,10 8,2 8,1 7,9BONILLA, Helena ESP

2234 0,08,100 13,0008,04,90 8,2 8,2 7,7KAESLIN, Ilaria SUI

2025 0,07,500 12,4007,54,90 7,5 7,4 7,8DENOMMEE, Laurie CAN

2016 0,06,800 12,4006,85,60 6,7 6,8 7,0ONYSHKO, Isabela CAN

2187 0,05,950 11,1507,05,20 5,8 5,9 6,0JANIK, Gabriela POL

16-06-2018 18:33:19OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2016



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

E1 E2 E3 E4
Rk. BIB Name "E" Score Ded. Final ScoreFRA HUN AUTTeam "D" Score POR

2248 0,06,350 11,0506,34,70 6,4 6,3 6,5SIEGENTHALER, Stefanie SUI

16-06-2018 18:33:19OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2016



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

201 CANONYSHKO, Isabela

221 PORMARTINS, Filipa

224 SUISIEGENTHALER, Stefanie

217 POLJURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA, Katarzyna

210 GBRMETHUEN, Maisie

202 CANDENOMMEE, Laurie

225 HUNFEHER, Nora

209 GBRTHOMAS, Emily

16-06-2018 10:31:14OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

Rk. BIB Name Team "D" Score "E" Score Ded. Final Score

2101 5,20GBR 0,07,650 12,850METHUEN, Maisie

2022 5,50CAN 0,07,100 12,600DENOMMEE, Laurie

2013 5,70CAN 0,06,900 12,600ONYSHKO, Isabela

2214 5,10POR 0,07,150 12,250MARTINS, Filipa

2175 4,50POL 0,07,650 12,150JURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA, Katarzyna

2096 5,10GBR 0,06,700 11,800THOMAS, Emily

2257 4,50HUN 0,06,850 11,350FEHER, Nora

2248 4,70SUI 0,06,050 10,750SIEGENTHALER, Stefanie

17-06-2018 16:30:44OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2016



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

E1 E2 E3 E4
Rk. BIB Name "E" Score Ded. Final ScoreKOR SGPTeam "D" Score POR ESP

2101 0,07,650 12,8507,65,20 7,8 7,5 7,7METHUEN, Maisie GBR

2022 0,07,100 12,6007,15,50 7,5 7,1 6,9DENOMMEE, Laurie CAN

2013 0,06,900 12,6006,95,70 6,9 7,6 6,6ONYSHKO, Isabela CAN

2214 0,07,150 12,2507,15,10 7,2 7,5 7,1MARTINS, Filipa POR

2175 0,07,650 12,1507,74,50 7,3 7,6 8,0JURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA, Katarzyna POL

2096 0,06,700 11,8006,45,10 7,0 7,0 6,3THOMAS, Emily GBR

2257 0,06,850 11,3506,64,50 6,9 6,9 6,8FEHER, Nora HUN

17-06-2018 16:30:04OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2016



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

E1 E2 E3 E4
Rk. BIB Name "E" Score Ded. Final ScoreTeam "D" Score POR KOR SGP ESP

2248 0,06,050 10,7506,14,70 6,0 6,6 6,0SIEGENTHALER, Stefanie SUI

17-06-2018 16:30:04OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2016



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

209 GBRTHOMAS, Emily

201 CANONYSHKO, Isabela

202 CANDENOMMEE, Laurie

210 GBRMETHUEN, Maisie

225 HUNFEHER, Nora

208 ESPBONILLA, Helena

205 CROZWICKER, Christina

216 MEXMATA, Victoria

17-06-2018 09:17:06OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

Rk. BIB Name Team "D" Score "E" Score Ded. Final Score

2101 4,80GBR 0,08,300 13,100METHUEN, Maisie

2012 5,00CAN 0,08,100 13,100ONYSHKO, Isabela

2023 5,10CAN 0,07,900 13,000DENOMMEE, Laurie

2094 5,30GBR 0,07,700 13,000THOMAS, Emily

2255 4,60HUN 0,07,600 12,200FEHER, Nora

2166 4,50MEX 0,17,700 12,100MATA, Victoria

2087 4,60ESP 0,07,400 12,000BONILLA, Helena

2058 4,50CRO 0,37,550 11,750ZWICKER, Christina

17-06-2018 17:33:13OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2016



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

E1 E2 E3 E4
Rk. BIB Name "E" Score Ded. Final ScoreESP CANTeam "D" Score GBR SUI

2101 0,08,300 13,1008,24,80 8,5 8,1 8,4METHUEN, Maisie GBR

2012 0,08,100 13,1008,35,00 8,1 8,1 8,1ONYSHKO, Isabela CAN

2023 0,07,900 13,0008,05,10 7,8 7,9 7,9DENOMMEE, Laurie CAN

2094 0,07,700 13,0007,65,30 7,8 7,9 7,5THOMAS, Emily GBR

2255 0,07,600 12,2007,74,60 7,6 7,5 7,6FEHER, Nora HUN

2166 0,17,700 12,1007,54,50 7,7 7,7 7,7MATA, Victoria MEX

2087 0,07,400 12,0007,44,60 7,4 7,3 7,4BONILLA, Helena ESP

17-06-2018 17:26:32OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2016



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Women's Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

E1 E2 E3 E4
Rk. BIB Name "E" Score Ded. Final ScoreFRA POR AUTTeam "D" Score GUA

2058 0,37,550 11,7507,54,50 7,8 7,6 7,4ZWICKER, Christina CRO

17-06-2018 17:26:32OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2016
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